CITY: MONTEVIDEO

238
423
441
442
444
447
451
452
453
454
484
541
561
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$9,689,005
$23,343,863
$25,823,874
$900,196
$8,969,411
$7,706,665
$308,790
$23,750,811
$21,200,347
$876,788
$1,418,258
$1,044,495
$1,735,966
$1,003,005
$897,280
$5,251,135
$1,902,927
$876,810
$374,966
$666,887
$76,684,964

$214,426,443

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$263,957
$1,503,085
$2,473,821
$856,259
$6,993,804
$3,010,653
$212,568
$14,953,300
$6,259,662
$504,169
$417,455
$222,260
$819,636
$935,524
$862,795
$5,180,830
$800, 755
$218,768
$358,172
$116,875
$11,119,377

$58,083,725

SALES TAX

$17,157
$97,701
$161,179
$55,653
$454,603
$195,695
$13,818
$971,965
$443,705
$32,769
$27,135
$14,449
$53,275
$63,535
$56,081
$352,506
$52,053
$14,219
$30,980
$7,596
$727,153

$3,843,227

USE TAX

$214,058
$2,698
$1,746
$0
$17,744
$744
$13
$9,328
$1,634
$0
$11,086
$1,136
$67

$285,528

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$231,215
$100,399
$162,925
$55,653
$472,347
$196,439
$13,831
$981,293
$445,339
$32,769
$38,221
$15,585
$53,342
$63,535
$56,081
$352,720
$52,612
$14,672
$30,980
$13,917
$744,880

$4,128,755
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