MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: MONTEVIDEO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$9,689,005	\$263,957	\$17,157	\$214,058	\$231,215	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$23,343,863	\$1,503,085	\$97,701	\$2,698	\$100,399	5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$25,823,874	\$2,473,821	\$161,179	\$1,746	\$162,925	10
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$900,196	\$856,259	\$55,653	\$0	\$55,653	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$8,969,411	\$6,993,804	\$454,603	\$17,744	\$472,347	8
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$7,706,665	\$3,010,653	\$195,695	\$744	\$196,439	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$308,790	\$212,568	\$13,818	\$13	\$13,831	8
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$23,750,811	\$14,953,300	\$971,965	\$9,328	\$981,293	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$21,200,347	\$6,259,662	\$443,705	\$1,634	\$445,339	37
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$876,788	\$504,169	\$32,769	\$0	\$32,769	6
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$1,418,258	\$417,455	\$27,135	\$11,086	\$38,221	7
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,044,495	\$222,260	\$14,449	\$1,136	\$15,585	10
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$1,735,966	\$819,636	\$53,275	\$67	\$53,342	14
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,003,005	\$935,524	\$63,535	\$0	\$63,535	7
721 ACCOMODATION	\$897,280	\$862,795	\$56,081	\$0	\$56,081	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$5,251,135	\$5,180,830	\$352,506	\$214	\$352,720	20
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$1,902,927	\$800,755	\$52,053	\$559	\$52,612	20
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$876,810	\$218,768	\$14,219	\$453	\$14,672	19
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$374,966	\$358,172	\$30,980	\$0	\$30,980	4
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$666,887	\$116,875	\$7,596	\$6,321	\$13,917	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$76,684,964	\$11,119,377	\$727,153	\$17,727	\$744,880	36
CITY TOTAL	\$214,426,443	\$58,083,725	\$3,843,227	\$285,528	\$4,128,755	237